1424 Danvon St.
Rosenberg, TR 77471
Ph : (281) 3422022

i BASS

CONSTRUCTION

Change Order

Project: o0 b Change Order: 1
14-005 FBC Travis Pedestrian Plaza -
301 Jackson St ' Date: 10/31/2014
Richmond, TX 77469 Architect's Project:

To Contractor:
Bass Construction Co., Inc.
1124 Damon St.
Rosenberg, TX 77471 -

Thée Goitrdctis chianged as follows:
CPR #"1 -:Additional 78' of Storm Pipe & CFR # 2 - Demo Concrete Crane Pad

1 6" Sdr. 26-3034 PVC Piping (78 If) $23.60 per LF. $2,416.46°
2 Removal of Hidden Concrete Ciane Pad : '$2,383.95:
Total: $4,500:41
Thie original Contract Amount was | ” 7 $653,000:00°

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of :
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $657,500:41
The Contract Time will be increased by 10 days.

The date of Substantial Coampletion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 10/10/2014

NQT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

Bass Construction Co., Inc.  Fort Bend County Facilities &

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
' 1124 Damon St. ) 301 Jackse

Rosenberg, TX 77471 Richmond,

’ / Sz /1S — )
.{ngnarﬁre) (Signature)

guc/( ﬁASS | gobcd Hebert LCounty Jndi(,
Y 1031 R |

Date




